
 

 

 

       Decorative Plasterwork 

Manufacture, Restoration & Fitting 

 

Email: peter@centrepiece.net  

Website: www.centrepiece.net   

  

      

 

Unit 11B 

Coln Park 

Andoversford 

Gloucestershire 

GL54 4HJ 

01242 820945 

07791 513688 

CORNICE ♦ CEILING CENTRES ♦ CORBELS ♦ NICHES ♦ DADO RAILS ♦ PANEL MOULDS ♦ COLUMN ♦ RESTORATION 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

2022 PRICE LIST 
CORNICE CEILING CENTRE 

Supplied in 2m lengths: 

Egg & Dart No.1 

Small Rope 

Classic No.1 

Leaf & Reed No.1 

Classic No.2 

Rope No.2 

Greek Key  

Egg & Dart No.2 

Small Dentil 

Leaf No.1 

Small Georgian 

Contemporary No.2 

Large Georgian  

Leaf no.2 

Egg & Dart No.3 

Large Dentil 

Classic No.3 

Classic No.4 

Classic No.5 

Classic Vine 

Gothic  

Classic Leaf & Vine  

Grapevine 

Leaf and Reed No.3 

Floral 

Classic No.6 

 

Supplied in 3m lengths: 

Georgian Corbel 

Per 2m Length 

£27.49 

£27.49 

£27.49 

£27.49 

£27.49 

£32.96 

£32.96 

£32.96 

£32.96 

£32.96 

£32.96 

£35.00 

£38.50 

£38.50 

£38.50 

£38.50 

£37.97 

£37.97 

£37.97 

£43.95 

£43.95 

£43.95 

£43.95 

£43.95 

£54.96 

£60.72 

 

Per 3m 

£155.17 

A1 

A2 

A3 

A4 

A5 

A6 

A7 

A8 

A9 

A10 

A11 

A12 

A13 

A14 

A15 

A16 

A17 

A18 

A19 

A20 

A21 

A22 

A23 

A24 

A25 

A26 

A27 

A28 

A29 

A30 

A31 

A32 

A33 

A34 

A35 

A36 

A37 

A38 

A39 

A40 

A41 

A42 

A43 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£36.26 

£36.26 

£36.26 

£36.26 

£36.26 

£44.00 

£44.00 

£44.00 

£44.00 

£44.00 

£44.00 

£44.00 

£50.24 

£44.00 

£44.00 

£62.80 

£55.76 

£58.95 

£50.24 

£58.89 

£58.89 

£62.80 

£62.80 

£62.80 

£62.80 

£100.47 

£84.00 

£147.14 

£120.96 

£120.96 

£128.22 

£120.52 

£147.14 

£167.99 

£167.99 

£167.99 

£91.92 

£133.51 

£152.72 

£76.22 

£107.80 

DADO RAILS – supplied in 1.5m lengths 

Per 1.5m length Per 1.5m length 

D1 

D2 

D3 

D4 

D5 

D6 

D7 

D8 

D9 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£18.88 

£18.88 

D10 

D11 

C2 

C3 

C4 

C5 

C6 

C7 

£18.88 

£21.20 

£21.56 

£21.20 

£25.05 

£25.05 

£25.05 

£25.05 

D1, D2, D3, D4,D12,D13 also suitable as small 

cornices. D7,D8,D10,D11 can be used as ceiling 

panels & friezes 

CEILING CORNER PIECE 

C1 

D5 1.5m rail 

£47.52 

£18.88 

All measurements in brochure are approximate. Prices may be altered without notice. 

mailto:peter@centrepiece.net
http://www.centrepiece.net/


 

 

 

       Decorative Plasterwork 

Manufacture, Restoration & Fitting 

 

Email: peter@centrepiece.net  

Website: www.centrepiece.net   

  

      

 

Unit 11B 

Coln Park 

Andoversford 

Gloucestershire 

GL54 4HJ 

01242 820945 

07791 513688 

CORNICE ♦ CEILING CENTRES ♦ CORBELS ♦ NICHES ♦ DADO RAILS ♦ PANEL MOULDS ♦ COLUMN ♦ RESTORATION 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

  

2022 PRICE LIST 
PANEL MOULDS – Supplied in 1.5m lengths  PLASTER FIRE 

SURROUNDS  1.5m length Large Corner Small Corner 

P1 

P2 

P3 

P4 

P5 

P6 

P7 

P8 

P9 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£16.55 

£14.89 

- 

£14.89 

- 

£14.89 

- 

£14.89 

- 

- 

£11.03 

£11.03 

£11.03 

£11.03 

£11.03 

£11.03 

£11.03 

£11.03 

- 

Painswick 

Malvern 

£292.07 

£390.96 

CORBELS NICHES COLUMN 

B1 

B2 

B3 

B4 

B5 

B6 

B7 

B8 

B9 

B10 

B11 

B12 

B13 

B14 

B15 

B16 

B17 

B18 

£27.51 

£27.51 

£27.51 

£32.96 

£32.96 

£36.88 

£36.88 

£47.91 

£37.16 

£37.16 

£37.16 

£37.16 

£37.16 

£47.91 

£20.47 

£13.71 

£18.87 

£20.40 

 

N1 

N2 

N3 

N4 

N5 

N6 

N7 

N8 

N9 

N10 

N11 

£205.52 

£230.86 

£212.32 

£248.78 

£212.32 

£248.78 

£248.78 

£104.70 

£126.32 

£119.53 

£83.51 

Column (8ft H × 6" W) 

Column Top 

Half Column 

Half Top 

£269.81 

£81.31 

£134.90 

£40.66 

OVERDOORS ADHESIVE 

OV1 

OV2 

OV3 

£109.89 

£109.90 

£27.85 

10L 

PVA 1L 

£23.56 

£9.00 

 

N2,N3,N4,N5,N6,N

7 

Include glass shelf 

bases 

PLAQUES 

Q1 

Q2 

Q3 

£46.88 

£27.85 

£27.85 

Q4 

Q5 

Q6 

£27.85 

£27.85 

£27.85 

Q7 

Q8 

Q9 

£44.22 

£27.85 

£27.85 

ARCH ARCHITRAVE – made to measure 

Arch width 

3ft (or less) 

4ft (over 3ft up to 4ft) 

5ft (over 5ft up to 5ft) 

6ft (over 6ft up to 7ft) 

7ft (over 7ft up to 8ft) 

8ft (over 8ft up to 9ft) 

9ft (over 9ft up to 10ft) 

10ft (over 10ft up to 11ft) 

11ft+ 

 

914mm 

914mm-1220mm 

1220mm-1524mm 

1524mm-1829mm 

1829mm-2134mm 

2134mm-2438mm 

2438mm-2743mm 

2743mm-3048mm 

3353mm+ 

Price per side 

£79.06 

£101.44 

£126.50 

£189.75 

£210.82 

£231.91 

£242.46 

£252.97 

Price on application 

We can also supply 

curved architrave profile 

sections to your own 

design at an additional 

template charge.Any 

design is possible. Please 

supply a profile drawing 

or photos. 

Centrepiece produce hand crafted decorative plasterwork to the highest standards, and are 

specialists in the manufacture and restoration of ornate plasterwork 

All measurements in brochure are approximate. Prices may be altered without notice 

mailto:peter@centrepiece.net
http://www.centrepiece.net/

