

# Centrepiece

## **Decorative Plasterwork Manufacture, Restoration & Fitting**

Unit 11B Coln Park Andoversford Gloucestershire GL54 4HJ 01242 820945 07791 513688

Email: <a href="mailto:peter@centrepiece.net">peter@centrepiece.net</a>
Website: <a href="mailto:www.centrepiece.net">www.centrepiece.net</a>

CORNICE ♦ CEILING CENTRES ♦ CORBELS ♦ NICHES ♦ DADO RAILS ♦ PANEL MOULDS ♦ COLUMN ♦ RESTORATION

### **2022 PRICE LIST**

<u> </u>											
	<u>COR</u>	NICE		CEILING CENTRE							
Supplied in 2	2m lengths:	Pe	r 2m Length	A1	£18.88						
Egg & Dart	-	_	£27.49	A2	£18.88						
Small Rope			£27.49	A3	£36.26						
Classic No.1			£27.49	A4	£36.26						
Leaf & Reed	l No.1		£27.49	A5	£36.26						
Classic No.2	2		£27.49	A6	£36.26						
Rope No.2			£32.96	A7	£36.26						
Greek Key			£32.96	A8	£44.00						
Egg & Dart	No.2		£32.96	A9	£44.00						
Small Dentil	1		£32.96	A10	£44.00						
Leaf No.1			£32.96	A11	£44.00						
Small Georg			£32.96	A12	£44.00						
Contempora			£35.00	A13	£44.00						
Large Georg	gian		£38.50	A14	£44.00						
Leaf no.2			£38.50	A15	£50.24						
Egg & Dart			£38.50	A16	£44.00						
Large Dentil			£38.50	A17	£44.00						
Classic No.3			£37.97	A18	£62.80						
Classic No.4			£37.97	A19	£55.76						
Classic No.5			£37.97	A20	£58.95						
Classic Vine	2		£43.95	A21	£50.24						
Gothic			£43.95	A22	£58.89						
Classic Leaf & Vine			£43.95	A23	£58.89						
Grapevine			£43.95	A24	£62.80						
Leaf and Reed No.3			£43.95	A25	£62.80						
Floral			£54.96	A26	£62.80						
Classic No.6			£60.72	A27	£62.80						
				A28	£100.47						
Supplied in 3m lengths:			Per 3m	A29	£84.00						
Georgian Corbel			£155.17	A30	£147.14						
DADO RAI	<u>LS – supplied</u>	l in 1.5m lengt	<u>ths</u>	A31	£120.96						
Per 1.5m length		Per 1.5n	n length	A32	£120.96						
D1	£18.88	D10	£18.88	A33	£128.22						
D2	£18.88	D11	£21.20	A34	£120.52						
D3	£18.88	C2	£21.56	A35	£147.14						
D4	£18.88	C3	£21.20	A36	£167.99						
D5	£18.88	C4	£25.05	A37	£167.99						
D6	£18.88	C5	£25.05	A38	£167.99						
D7	£18.88	C6	£25.05	A39	£91.92						
D8	£18.88	C7	£25.05	A40	£133.51						
D9	£18.88			A41	£152.72						
				A42	£76.22						
D1 50 =	0.0100	10.1		A43	£107.80						
		13 also suitabl		CEILING CORNER PIECE							
cornices. D7,D8,D10,D11 can be used as ceiling panels & friezes				C1	£47.52						
	panels &	x iriezes		D5 1.5m rail	£18.88						
				1 1.1							

All measurements in brochure are approximate. Prices may be altered without notice.



# Centrepiece

## Decorative Plasterwork Manufacture, Restoration & Fitting

Unit 11B Coln Park Andoversford Gloucestershire GL54 4HJ 01242 820945 07791 513688

Email: peter@centrepiece.net Website: www.centrepiece.net

CORNICE ♦ CEILING CENTRES ♦ CORBELS ♦ NICHES ♦ DADO RAILS ♦ PANEL MOULDS ♦ COLUMN ♦ RESTORATION

### **2022 PRICE LIST**

PANEL MOULDS – Supplied in 1.5m lengths  PLASTER FIRE												
					Small Corner			SURROUNDS				
P1 £16			£14.89							<u>25</u> 292.07		
			5.55 5.55	114.89			11.03		lvern		E390.96	
P2 £16 P3 £16			£14.89				IVI	iiveiii	2	2390.90		
						£11.03 £11.03						
P4 P5			£16.55 £16.55			£11.03						
P6		£16.55		£14.89		£11.03						
P7		£16.55		£14.89		£11.03						
P8		£16.55		214.07	- £11.03							
P9		£16.55										
	CORBELS		NICHES		COL				UMN			
B1	£27.51	N1	£205.52	Column (8ft H × 6" W)			£269.81					
B2	£27.51	N2	£230.86	Column Top			£81.31					
B3	£27.51	N3	£212.32			olumi		£134.90				
B4	£32.96	N4	£248.78	Half Top				£40.66				
B5	£32.96	N5	£212.32	•								
B6	£36.88	N6	£248.78	<u>OVERDOORS</u>				<u>ADHESIVE</u>				
В7	£36.88	N7	£248.78	OV1 £109.89				10L £		£23.56		
B8	£47.91	N8	£104.70	OV2 £109.90		109.90	PV	VA 1L		£9.00		
В9	£37.16	N9	£126.32	OV3 £27.85		£27.85						
B10	£37.16	N10	£119.53									
B11	£37.16	N11	£83.51									
B12	£37.16			PLA				QUES				
B13	£37.16	N2,N3,N4	,N5,N6,N	Q1 £4		46.88 Q4		£27.85 C		Q7	£44.22	
B14	£47.91	7		Q2	£27	7.85	Q5	£27.	85	Q8	£27.85	
B15	£20.47	Include gl	ass shelf	Q3	£2'		Q6	£27.			£27.85	
B16	£13.71	bases										
B17	£18.87											
B18	£20.40											
			. = ===									
		1.1	ARCH A	ARCHITRA	<u>VE –</u>				***			
Arch width			0.1.4			Price per side		<u>le</u>			supply	
3ft (or less)		914mm			£79.06			curved architrave profile sections to your own				
4ft (over 3ft up to 4ft)		914mm-1220mm			£101.44			design at an additional				
5ft (over 5ft up to 5ft)			1220mm-1524mm			£126.50		template charge.Any				
6ft (over 6ft up to 7ft)			1524mm-1829mm			£189.75			design is possible. Please			
7ft (over 7ft up to 8ft)			1829mm-2134mm			£210.82			supply a profile drawing			
8ft (over 8ft up to 9ft)			2134mm-2438mm			£231.91				or pho	tos.	
9ft (over 9ft up to 10ft) 10ft (over 10ft up to 11ft)			2438mm-2743mm 2743mm-3048mm			£242.46 £252.97						
				2743mm-3048mm 3353mm+								
11ft+				SSIIIII+		Price on application						

Centrepiece produce hand crafted decorative plasterwork to the highest standards, and are specialists in the manufacture and restoration of ornate plasterwork

All measurements in brochure are approximate. Prices may be altered without notice